
LEGISLATIVE COMMITTEE 

Tina Timmons, 

Chair 

City Clerk/Treasurer Maumelle tina@maumelle.org                                  

 

501-851-2500 

 

Diane Whitbey City Clerk/Treasurer North Little Rock DWhitbey@nlr.ar.gov 501-975-8617 

Sherri Gard City Clerk Fort Smith sgard@FortSmithAR.gov 479-784-2208 

Wanda Krug City Clerk  Bella Vista wkrug@bellavistaar.gov 479-876-1255 

Sharla Derry City Clerk/Treasurer Greenwood sharla@gwark.com 479-322-0062 

Stacey Bennett Recorder/Treasurer Cherry Valley stacey.bennett@cherryvalleyar.org 

 
870-588-3323 

 

Kimberly Hutcheson 

 

City Clerk  Cave Springs kimberly.hutcheson@cavespringsar.gov               

 
479-248-1040 
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